Race Date
August 30, 2018

Place Team
1 Auburndale
2 Mosinee
3 Marathon
4 Merrill
5 Colby/Abbotsford
6 Wittenberg-Birnamwood
7 Prentice
8 Three Lakes
Inc. Nekoosa
Inc. Pittsville
Inc. Athens

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invite

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

62

Top 5 Times:

74

Top 5 Times:

79

Top 5 Times:

103

Top 5 Times:

109

Top 5 Times:

157

Top 5 Times:

161

Top 5 Times:

177

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2
7 1
1:51:07.6

5 9
1:52:06.6
2 6
1:51:54.7

4 8
1:56:12.7

10 13
1:556:18.4

14 21
2:02:51.7
3 24
2:05:58.7

1 33
2:10:22.7

3
12

16

20

18

23

37

40

42

4
15

19

22

34

31

38

44

49

3
17

25

29

39

32

47

50

52

6*
26

27

35

43

41

48

51

30

36

45

46

53
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Race Date

August 30, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 (<5)

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 (>7)
31 29
32 (>7)
33 30
34 31
35 32
36 (>7)
37 (>7)
38 (>7)
39 (>7)
40 33
41 (>7)
42 34
43 35
44 36
45 37

327
162
299
217
828
149

45

75
215
827
115

61

70
112
382

74
829

66
219
831
146
381
150
111
292
830

62
832

72

60
145

59
833
117
114

64
826

65

68
323
848
207
161
143
380

Name

Kortnie Volk
Julianna Thurs
Serena Moore
Dalie Thomas
Kate Fitzgerald
Uta Givens

Abby Van Rixel
McKenna Zieher
Liz Schmidt
Olivia Donohue
Abbie Hediger
Isabella Jewell
Macie Schmeiser
Isabelle Feiten
Jenna Stone
Erricka Zenner
Hannah Fliss
Vanessa Mitchell
Hunter Zecca
Allie Kukuczka
Katrina Fredrickson
Ruby Nowinsky
Laci Hoeksema
Daisy Feiten
Kaitlyn Erickson
Allison Kordus
Jordyn Karl

Gabi Lewens
Taylor Stanton
Annalise Jewell
Anna Cleven
Victoria Hasenohrl
Miranda Solinsky
Kierra Kussrow
Ella Halopka

Lily Kloos

Maci Barabas
Anna Kollross
Autumn Richardson
Lily Medeiros-Harris
Adalyn Lehman
Anika Bartz

Laila Smith

Mira Beranek
Chloe King

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Three Lakes
Marathon
Prentice

Merrill

Mosinee
Marathon

Athens
Auburndale
Merrill

Mosinee
Colby/Abbotsford
Auburndale
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Auburndale
Mosinee
Auburndale
Merrill

Mosinee
Marathon
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Prentice

Mosinee
Auburndale
Mosinee
Auburndale
Auburndale
Marathon
Auburndale
Mosinee
Colby/Abbotsford
Colby/Abbotsford
Auburndale
Mosinee
Auburndale
Auburndale
Three Lakes
Mosinee

Merrill

Marathon
Marathon
Wittenberg-Birnamwood

1

Time Pace

20:50.8 5:13/K
21:05.1 5:16/K
21:18.8 5:20/K
21:20.7 5:20/K
21:26.2 5:22/K
21:31.6 5:23/K
21:35.3 5:24/K
21:36.3 5:24/K
21:47 1 5:27/K
21:56.3 5:29/K
22:00.9 5:30/K
22:03.3 5:31/K
22:15.8 5:34/K
22:24.2 5:36/K
22:28.3 5:37/K
22:31.3 5:38/K
22:37.0 5:39/K
22:40.7 5:40/K
22:42.7 5:41/K
22:48.0 5:42/K
22:48.8 5:42/K
22:49.9 5:42/K
22:52.0 5:43/K
23:04.7 5:46/K
23:18.1 5:50/K
23:19.0 5:50/K
23:20.1 5:50/K
23:221 5:51/K
23:33.8 5:53/K
23:36.8 5:54/K
23:37.1 5:54/K
23:44.7 5:56/K
23:51.3 5:58/K
23:52.1 5:58/K
23:56.3 5:59/K
23:58.8 6:00/K
23:59.4 6:00/K
24:23.2 6:06/K
24:32.8 6:08/K
24:34.3 6:09/K
24:37.2 6:09/K
24:41.4 6:10/K
24:49.1 6:12/K
25:03.1 6:16/K
25:11.2 6:18/K
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Race Date

August 30, 2018

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

38
(>7)
(>7)
(<9)

39
(>7)
>7)

40

41

42

43

44

45
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(<9)

46
(>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)

47
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)

48
(<9)
(>7)
(<9)
(<9)
(>7)
(<9)
(>7)

49
(<9)

383

67
846
228
218
841
850
296
120
326
216
301
209
210
208

58
229
119
213
842
853
163
379
147
121
148

73
849
212

69
156

71
154
155
847
378

42
160

44
239
157
240
118
324
241

Name

Erica Wendler
Lillian Onsager
Ava Hintz

Molly McCarthy
Sadie Wakefield
Reidun Backman
Rebecca Luebbe
Kiandra Hartmann
Jenna Steen
Amanda Rieck
Alexis Slagoski
Maddy Thums
Claire Drew

Anne Herdt

Annie Becker
Kimmy Brunton
Maggie Searles
Mercedes Sarkkinen
Hannah Losee
Isabelle Bednorski
Sophia Theiss
Stina Vansvik

Molly Gretzlock
Sarah Fritz
Elizabeth Winters
Sierra Gage
Alexandra Wolf
Haley Lemke
Isabella Laufenberg
Emmalee Richardson
Piper Pietrowski
Hannah Schulte
Lorelie Peters
Chentaly Phakithong
Maddie Jamroz
Lauren Dombeck
Maleah Redmann
Sophie Schalk
Courtney Sommer
Maria Esser
Rebecka Quaintance
Ana Klein

Kaylee Podevels
Karmyn Meixner
Abbi Knutson

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Auburndale
Mosinee
Nekoosa

Merrill

Mosinee
Mosinee

Prentice
Colby/Abbotsford
Three Lakes
Merrill

Prentice

Merrill

Merrill

Merrill
Auburndale
Nekoosa
Colby/Abbotsford
Merrill

Mosinee
Mosinee
Marathon
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Marathon
Auburndale
Mosinee

Merrill
Auburndale
Marathon
Auburndale
Marathon
Marathon
Mosinee
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Athens

Marathon

Athens

Pittsville
Marathon
Pittsville
Colby/Abbotsford
Three Lakes
Pittsville

School

Time Pace

25:13.3 6:18/K
25:20.0 6:20/K
25:24.3 6:21/K
25:31.7 6:23/K
25:40.6 6:25/K
25:42.2 6:26/K
25:47.9 6:27/K
25:51.2 6:28/K
26:02.1 6:31/K
26:07.4 6:32/K
26:11.3 6:33/K
26:16.3 6:34/K
26:18.1 6:35/K
26:25.8 6:36/K
26:36.0 6:39/K
26:40.5 6:40/K
26:42.3 6:41/K
26:49.1 6:42/K
26:52.3 6:43/K
26:57.7 6:44/K
26:58.6 6:45/K
27:04.8 6:46/K
27:08.8 6:47/K
27:08.8 6:47/K
27:09.1 6:47/K
27:14.2 6:49/K
27:18.4 6:50/K
27:39.7 6:55/K
27:44.2 6:56/K
27:45.0 6:56/K
27:46.6 6:57/K
27:46.8 6:57/K
27:47.3 6:57/K
27:48.8 6:57/K
27:55.8 6:59/K
28:09.3 7:02/K
28:18.0 7:05/K
28:31.8 7:08/K
28:37.3 7:09/K
28:37.9 7:09/K
28:51.8 7:13/K
29:00.2 7:15/K
29:08.1 717/K
29:08.9 7:17/K
29:10.8 7:18/K
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Marathon Invite

Race Date
August 30, 2018 Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace
91 50 298 Claryssa Moore Prentice 29:141 7:19/K
92 (>7) 152 Margaret Mouw Marathon 29:27.6 7:22/K
93 (>7) 844  Violet Cox Mosinee 29:37.7 7:24/K
94 51 293 Karagan Esterholm Prentice 29:38.0 7:25/K
95 52 325 Hadley Miles Three Lakes 29:41.0 7:25/K
9% (>7) 843 Carissa Best Mosinee 29:431 7:26/K
97 (>7) 63 Sarah Karl Auburndale 31:.05.4 7:46/K
98 (<5) 41 Dana Felzkowksi Athens 31:21.8 7:50/K
99 (>7) 158 Haley Reed Marathon 31:22.4 7:51/K
100 (<95) 242 Carly Knutson Pittsville 31:44.3 7:56/K
101 (>7) 159 Courtney Rohland Marathon 32:02.3 8:01/K
102 (>7) 851 Kaylee Olund Mosinee 32:29.1 8:07/K
103 (>7) 153 Anika Parks Marathon 32:47 .1 8:12/K
104 53 297 Julia Hora Prentice 32:58.3 8:15/K
105 (>7) 300 Mintra Sritamakal Prentice 33:45.1 8:26/K
106 (>7) 854 Ellie Wengelski Mosinee 34:30.3  8:38/K
107 (>7) 852 Shaylynn Rowe Mosinee 34:40.8 8:40/K
108 (>7) 151 Jackiet Jaque Marathon 34:52.3 8:43/K
109 (>7) 144  Jaden Carlson Marathon 34:52.8 8:43/K
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Race Date
August 30, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 62

1 75 McKenna Zieher

2 61 Isabella Jewell

3 70 Macie Schmeiser
4 74 Erricka Zenner

5 66 Vanessa Mitchell

6 62 Jordyn Karl

7 72 Taylor Stanton

8 60 Annalise Jewell

9 59 Victoria Hasenohrl
10 64 Lily Kloos

11 65 Anna Kollross

12 68 Autumn Richardson
13 67 Lillian Onsager

14 58 Kimmy Brunton

15 73 Alexandra Wolf

16 69 Emmalee Richardson
17 71 Hannah Schulte

18 63 Sarah Karl

Team - Mosinee
Team Score (places): 74

1 828 Kate Fitzgerald
2 827 Olivia Donohue
3 829 Hannah Fliss

4 831 Allie Kukuczka
5 830 Allison Kordus
6 832 Gabi Lewens

7 833 Miranda Solinsky
8 826 Maci Barabas

9 848 Adalyn Lehman
10 846 Ava Hintz

11 841 Reidun Backman
12 850 Rebecca Luebbe
13 842 Isabelle Bednorski
14 853 Sophia Theiss
15 849 Haley Lemke
16 847 Maddie Jamroz
17 844 Violet Cox

18 843 Carissa Best

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invite

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:27.0
0:39.5
0:55.0
1:04.3
1:43.8
1:57.5
2:00.5
2:08.3
2:22.5
2:46.8
2:56.5
3:43.6
5:04.1
5:42.1
6:08.7
6:10.5
9:29.1

0:00.0
0:30.1
1:10.8
1:21.7
1:52.7
1:55.9
2:25.1
2:33.2
3:11.0
3:58.1
4:16.0
4:21.7
5:31.5
5:32.4
6:13.5
6:29.6
8:11.5

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
School Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 22:13.5
7 7 21:36.3 21:36.3
11 18 22:03.3 43:39.7
12 30 22:15.8  1:05:55.5
15 45 22:31.3 1:28:26.9
17 62 22:40.7 1:51:07.6
(26) (88) 23:20.1 2:14:27.7
(28) (116) 23:33.8 2:38:01.6
More Than 7 23:36.8 3:01:38.4
More Than 7 23:44.7  3:25:23.1
More Than 7 23:58.8 3:49:22.0
More Than 7 24:23.2  4:13:45.2
More Than 7 24:32.8 4:38:18.1
More Than 7 25:20.0 5:03:38.1
More Than 7 26:40.5 5:30:18.6
More Than 7 27:18.4  5:57:37.1
More Than 7 27450 6:25:221
More Than 7 27:46.8 6:53:09.0
More Than 7 31:.054 7:24:144
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 22:25.3

5 5 21:26.2 21:26.2
9 14 21:56.3 43:22.5
16 30 22:37.0 1:05:59.6
19 49 22:48.0 1:28:47.6
25 74 23:19.0 1:52:06.6
(27) (101) 23:22.1 2:15:28.7
(30) (131) 23:51.3  2:39:20.0
More Than 7 23:59.4  3:03:19.5
More Than 7 24:37.2  3:27:56.8
More Than 7 25:24.3  3:53:21.2
More Than 7 25:42.2 4:19:.03.4
More Than 7 25:47.9 444514
More Than 7 26:57.7 5:11:491
More Than 7 26:58.6  5:38:47.8
More Than 7 27:39.7 6:06:27.5
More Than 7 27:55.8 6:34:23.4
More Than 7 29:37.7 7:04:011
More Than 7 29:43.1 7:33:44.2

8:16.8

08/30/2018 09:32:02



Race Date

August 30, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Mosinee
Team Score (places): 74

19 851
20 854
21 852

Kaylee Olund
Ellie Wengelski
Shaylynn Rowe

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 79

1 162 Julianna Thurs

2 149 Uta Givens

3 146 Katrina Fredrickson
4 150 Laci Hoeksema

5 145 Anna Cleven

6 161 Laila Smith

7 143 Mira Beranek

8 163 Stina Vansvik

9 147 Sarah Fritz

10 148 Sierra Gage

11 156 Piper Pietrowski
12 154 Lorelie Peters

13 155 Chentaly Phakithong
14 160 Sophie Schalk

15 157 Rebecka Quaintance
16 152 Margaret Mouw
17 158 Haley Reed

18 159 Courtney Rohland
19 153 Anika Parks
20 151 Jackiet Jaque
21 144 Jaden Carlson
Team - Merrill

Team Score (places): 103

217
215
219
207
218
216
209
210

O NO O WN -

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Dalie Thomas
Liz Schmidt
Hunter Zecca
Anika Bartz
Sadie Wakefield
Alexis Slagoski
Claire Drew
Anne Herdt

Marathon Invite

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 22:25.3

32:29.1
34:30.3
34:40.8

8:06:13.3 11:02.9
8:40:43.7 13:04.1
9:15:24.6 13:14.6

Average Time: 22:22.9

21:05.1
21:31.6
22:48.8
22:52.0
23:37.1
24:49.1
25:03.1
27:04.8
27:08.8
27:14.2
27:46.6
27:47.3
27:48.8
28:31.8
28:51.8
29:27.6
31:22.4
32:02.3
32:47.1
34:52.3
34:52.8

21:05.1 0:00.0

42:36.7 0:26.5
1:05:25.6 1:43.7
1:28:17.6 1:46.9
1:51:54.7 2:32.0
2:16:43.8 3:44.0
2:41:46.9 3:58.0
3:08:51.8 5:59.7
3:36:00.7 6:03.7
4:03:14.9 6:09.1
4:31:01.5 6:41.5
4:58:48.9 6:42.2
5:26:37.8 6:43.7
5:55:09.6 7:26.7
6:24:01.5 7:46.7
6:53:29.1 8:22.5
7:24:51.6 10:17.3
7:56:53.9 10:57.2
8:29:41.0 11:42.0
9:04:33.4 13:47.2
9:39:26.3 13:47.7

Average Time: 23:14.5

21:20.7
21:47.1
22:42.7
24:41.4
25:40.6
26:11.3
26:18.1

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position - 2
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
2 2
6 8
20 28
22 50
29 79
(35) (114)
(36) (150)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position - 4
4 4
8 12
18 30
34 64
39 103
(43) (146)
(45) (191)
More Than 7

26:25.8

21:20.7 0:00.0

43:07.8 0:26.3
1:05:50.5 1:21.9
1:30:32.0 3:20.7
1:56:12.7 4:19.9
2:22:24.0 4:50.5
2:48:42.1 4:57.3
3:15:08.0 5:05.1

08/30/2018 09:32:03



Race Date
August 30, 2018

Marathon Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name School Place Place
Team - Merrill Finish Position
Team Score (places): 103
9 208 Annie Becker More Than 7
10 213 Hannah Losee More Than 7
11 212 Isabella Laufenberg More Than 7
Team - Colby/Abbotsford Finish Position
Team Score (places): 109
1 115 Abbie Hediger 10 10
2 112 Isabelle Feiten 13 23
3 111 Daisy Feiten 23 46
4 117 Kierra Kussrow 31 77
5 114 Ella Halopka 32 109
6 120 Jenna Steen (41) (150)
7 119 Mercedes Sarkkinen (46) (196)
8 121 Elizabeth Winters More Than 7
9 118 Kaylee Podevels More Than 7
Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood Finish Position
Team Score (places): 157
1 382 Jenna Stone 14 14
2 381 Ruby Nowinsky 21 35
3 380 Chloe King 37 72
4 383 Erica Wendler 38 110
5 379 Molly Gretzlock 47 157
6 378 Lauren Dombeck (48) (205)
Team - Prentice Finish Position
Team Score (places): 161
1 299 Serena Moore 3 3
2 292 Kaitlyn Erickson 24 27
3 296 Kiandra Hartmann 40 67
4 301 Maddy Thums 44 111
5 298 Claryssa Moore 50 161
6 293 Karagan Esterholm (51) (212)
7 297 Julia Hora (53) (265)
8 300 Mintra Sritamakal More Than 7

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 4
Average Time: 23:14.5

26:36.0 3:41:44.0 5:15.3
26:52.3  4:08:36.4 5:31.5
27442  4:36:20.6 6:23.4

5
Average Time: 23:03.6

22:00.9 22:00.9 0:00.0
22:24.2 44:25.1 0:23.2
23:04.7 1:07:29.9 1:03.8
23:52.1 1:31:22.0 1:51.1
23:56.3 1:55:18.4 1:56.4
26:02.1  2:21:20.5 4:01.2
26:49.1  2:48:09.7 4:48.1
27:09.1  3:15:18.8 5:08.2
20:08.1  3:44:27.0 7:07.2

6
Average Time: 24:34.3

22:28.3 22:28.3 0:00.0
22:49.9 45:18.2 0:21.6
25112 1:10:29.5 2:42.9
25:13.3 1:35:142.8 2:45.0
27:08.8  2:02:51.7 4:40.5
28:09.3  2:31:011 5:41.0

7
Average Time: 25:11.7

21:18.8 21:18.8 0:00.0
23:18.1 44:36.9 1:59.2
25:51.2 1:10:28.2 4:32.3
26:16.3  1:36:44.5 4:57.5
29:14 1 2:05:58.7 7:55.2
29:38.0 2:35:36.7 8:19.1
32:58.3  3:08:35.1 11:39.5
33:45.1 3:42:20.2 12:26.2

08/30/2018 09:32:03



Race Date Marathon Invite

August 30, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Three Lakes Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 177 Average Time: 26:04.5
1 327 Kortnie Volk 1 1 20:50.8 20:50.8 0:00.0
2 323 Lily Medeiros-Harris 33 34 24:34.3 45:25.2 3:43.5
3 326 Amanda Rieck 42 76 26:07.4 1:11:32.6 5:16.5
4 324 Karmyn Meixner 49 125 29:08.9 1:40:41.6 8:18.1
5 325 Hadley Miles 52 177 29:41.0 2:10:22.7 8:50.1
Team - Nekoosa Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 228 Molly McCarthy Less Than 5 25:31.7 25:31.7 0:00.0
2 229 Maggie Searles Less Than 5 26:42.3 52:14.0 1:10.6
Team - Pittsville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 239 Maria Esser Less Than 5 28:37.9 28:37.9 0:00.0
2 240 Ana Klein Less Than 5 29:00.2 57:38.2 0:22.3
3 241 Abbi Knutson Less Than 5 29:10.8 1:26:49.0 0:32.8
4 242 Carly Knutson Less Than 5 31:44.3 1:58:33.4 3:06.4
Team - Athens Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 45 Abby Van Rixel Less Than 5 21:35.3 21:35.3 0:00.0
2 42 Maleah Redmann Less Than 5 28:18.0 49:53.4 6:42.7
3 44 Courtney Sommer Less Than 5 28:37.3  1:18:30.7 7:02.0
4 41 Dana Felzkowksi Less Than 5 31:21.8 1:49:52.6 9:46.4

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 4 08/30/2018 09:32:03



